
POSITION NAME MOBILE HOME EMAIL

President Anthony Westbrook 0418 818 920 85 631 464 blgjfoaw@gmail.com

Secretary Meredith Dixon 0455 303 166 85 624 947 meredithdixon@bigpond.com

Treasurer Karen Dunn 0455 303 166 85 630 010 gkbsdunn@bigpond.net.au

Junior Devt Coordinator Paul Healey 0400 732 951 pandlhealy@bigpond.com

Junior Football Officer Anthony Westbrook 0418 818 920 85 631 464 blgjfoaw@gmail.com

rjkdsibley@bigpond.com

Anthony Harvey 0409 322 284 85 624 085 jimmyjo@internode.on.net

Sam Prentice 0417 829 823 85 244 301 samdon@live.com.au

Wayne Rosenboom 0447 220 602 85 247 367 wayne.rosenboom@gmail.com

Dave Taylor 0403 993 289 85 252 164 squizjane@bigpond.com.au

Steve Redden 0408 836 914 85 248 269 sredden@adelaide.on.net

Simon Argent 0407150061 85 235 367 chad01.macc@bigpond.com

David Cobbledick (Jr. Co-ord.) 0428 100 391 85 663 406 david.cobbledick@sapowernetworks.com.au

Mick Woods 0497 818 806 85 663 968 mwoods@apb.com.au

Simon Butler 0438 827 485 85 657 009 st.butler@bigpond.com

Stuart Roennfeldt 0429 956 837 85 628 067 saroennfeldt@ozemail.com.au

Russell Smith 0438 011 955 85 231 332 sgfc@bigpond.com

Craig Smith 0427 288 071  cac.mel@bigpond.com

Paul Schmidt 0432 580 558 schmidt4@baonline.com.au

Carl Whitaker (Scoota) 0414 626 147 scoota@picknowl.com.au

Sarah-Jane Jameson 0423 309 721 85 221 661 jame0256@flinders.edu.au

SANFL Regional Officer Todd Thorne 0419 830 204 85 235 703 toddt@sacommunityfootball.com.au

BL&GFA Director Mick Brien 0438 200 310 85 232 322 m.brien@bigpond.net.au

CDFC Junior Devt. Manager Scott Stevens 0407 233 460 8255 8555 scott.stevens@cdfc.com.au

BAROSSA LIGHT & GAWLER FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

Junior Management Committee 2014

Kapunda

South Gawler

Tanunda

Gawler Centrals

Willaston

Umpires

Nuriootpa

Angaston

Barossa District

Freeling
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